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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

4

8:00 am
Milton
Farmers
Market

7:00 pm Scott
Faulconbridge
- A Night of
Stand Up
Comedy

8

7:00 pm MPL - An
Evening with
Heather O'Neill

10

7:30 pm Long Live:
a Taylor Swift
Tribute Band

11

8:00 am
Milton
Farmers
Market

8:00 pm
Floydium

12

13

14

15

17

7:30 pm The Comic
Strippers

18

12:00 pm 9th
Inclusive Arts
Festival

7:30 pm
Classic
Troubadours:
The Songs of
Sheryl Crowe
& Stevie
Nicks

19

20

21

22

23
8:00 pm Mudmen

24

25

10:00 am Tiny
Tots Trick or
Treat in
Downtown
Milton

8:00 pm
James Barker
Band

26

10:00 am Islamic
Heritage Art Exhibit
"Canvas of Muslim
Artists"

27

28

29

30

31

8:00 pm The Milton
Players Theatre
Group Presents:
Sandy Toes &Salty
Kisses
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