## October 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4 8:00 am Milton Farmers Market 7:00 pm Scott Faulconbridge - A Night of Stand Up Comedy
5	6	7	8 7:00 pm MPL - An Evening with Heather O'Neill	9	10 7:30 pm Long Live: a Taylor Swift Tribute Band	8:00 am Milton Farmers Market 8:00 pm Floydium
12	13	14	15	16	17 7:30 pm The Comic Strippers	18 12:00 pm 9th Inclusive Arts Festival 7:30 pm Classic Troubadours: The Songs of Sheryl Crowe & Stevie Nicks
19	20	21	22	23 8:00 pm Mudmen	24	25 10:00 am Tiny Tots Trick or Treat in Downtown Milton 8:00 pm James Barker Band
26 10:00 am Islamic Heritage Art Exhibit "Canvas of Muslim Artists"	27	28	29	30	31 8:00 pm The Milton Players Theatre Group Presents: Sandy Toes &Salty Kisses	